UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, August 11, 2025

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

09:00 AM
25-11960-pmm

09:30 AM
25-12316-djb
09:45 AM
25-12375-pmm
10:15 AM
25-12376-djb
10:30 AM
25-12377-amc
10:45 AM
25-11834-djb
11:00 AM
25-10989-djb
11:15 AM
25-11691-amc

11:30 AM
25-11693-djb

Marjorie Sherise Fisher (Debtor)

Robert W. Bilger (Debtor)

Chamae Bradshaw (Debtor)

Rhonda D. Hammond (Debtor)

Darlene Y. Sanders (Debtor)

Pinkney J Miles, Jr. (Debtor)

Michael S Anderson (Debtor)

Richard L Groves (Debtor)

Raheel Paul (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT W. SEITZER

09:00 AM
25-12696-pmm

09:10 AM
25-12695-amc

09:20 AM
25-12697-pmm

09:30 AM
25-12698-pmm

09:40 AM
25-12701-pmm

09:50 AM
25-12699-djb

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Tracy Ray Craft and Phillip Walter Craft (Debtor) Represented By:

Kimberly Bokeko (Debtor)

Leslie Candelario (Debtor)

Rodreen J. Howell (Debtor)

Shane Allen Huyett (Debtor)

Sophony Sime (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID M. OFFEN

JEANNE MARIE CELLA

JEANNE MARIE CELLA

JEANNE MARIE CELLA

TrSeitzer 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

DAVID W. TIDD

BRAD J. SADEK

BRENNA HOPE

BRAD J. SADEK

DAVID W. TIDD

JEANNE MARIE CELLA

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

05/16/2025

06/09/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

05/08/2025

03/12/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

07/03/2025

07/03/2025

07/03/2025

07/03/2025

07/03/2025

07/03/2025



10:00 AM
25-12754-pmm

10:10 AM
25-12700-djb

10:20 AM
25-12759-pmm

10:30 AM
25-12704-amc

10:50 AM
25-12722-pmm

11:00 AM
25-12791-pmm

11:10 AM
25-12724-amc

11:20 AM
25-12795-pmm

11:30 AM
25-12728-pmm

11:40 AM
25-12799-pmm
11:50 AM

25-12730-djb
12:00 PM
25-12805-pmm
12:10 PM
25-12735-djb
12:20 PM
25-12808-pmm
01:00 PM
25-12815-pmm

01:10 PM
25-12737-amc

01:20 PM
25-12834-amc

01:30 PM
25-12738-djb

01:40 PM
25-12836-djb

01:50 PM
25-12743-amc

02:00 PM
25-12814-amc

02:20 PM
25-12816-amc

02:30 PM
25-12762-djb

02:40 PM
25-12832-pmm

Robert J. Ringhoffer (Debtor)

James J Hepner (Debtor)

Pablo Joel Morales Melendez (Debtor)

Alice Harris (Debtor)

Anthony Patrick Sherman, Jr. (Debtor)

Adriano Santana Rincon (Debtor)

Ramadas Venkata Pulapaka (Debtor)

Jose Luis Etanislao-Gonzalez (Debtor)

Mark M Pires (Debtor)

Patricia Ann lezzi (Debtor)

Latoya N. Lewis (Debtor)

Sean Michael Vasey (Debtor)

Kimberly Michele Boddy (Debtor)

Lisa Ann Fink (Debtor)

Scott Richard McGee, Jr. (Debtor)

Eric Foster (Debtor)

Martin Food Group, Inc. (Debtor)

Maritza Bastone (Debtor)

John V. Guillama and Amanda P. Guillama
(Debtor)

Alisha A. Anderson (Debtor)

Sherry Lynn Selagy (Debtor)

Robert Henderson (Debtor)

Nadia Imes (Debtor)

Denlis Estevez Lopez (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

WORTMAN

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

PAUL H. YOUNG

KELLY P. YOUNG

CHARLES LAPUTKA

JOSEPH A DIORIO

PROSE:

CHARLES LAPUTKA

JOSEPH L QUINN

DOUGLAS STUART

JOSEPH L QUINN

PROSE:

DONALD WILLIFORD

LYNN E. FELDMAN

PROSE:

MARK C. VAN HORN

CHARLES LAPUTKA

PROSE:

BRAD J. SADEK

MICHELLE LEE

BRAD J. SADEK

BRAD J. SADEK

JOSEPH L QUINN

JONATHAN H. STANWOOD

MICHELLE LEE

BRAD J. SADEK

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

07/09/2025

07/03/2025

07/10/2025

07/06/2025

07/08/2025

07/11/2025

07/08/2025

07/11/2025

07/08/2025

07/14/2025

07/08/2025

07/14/2025

07/08/2025

07/14/2025

07/15/2025

07/09/2025

07/16/2025

07/09/2025

07/16/2025

07/09/2025

07/15/2025

07/15/2025

07/10/2025

07/16/2025



02:50 PM
25-12764-djb
03:00 PM
25-12772-amc
03:10 PM
25-12778-djb

03:20 PM
25-12782-amc

03:30 PM
25-12798-djb
03:40 PM
25-12803-djb

03:50 PM
25-12810-djb

Hope M. White (Debtor)

Vernell Bailey (Debtor)

Aminah Rashaia Johnson (Debtor)

Camael Tsaphka Rutchee Dejean Germain
(Debtor)

Zahmira Jackson (Debtor)

Cecily Charlene Riley (Debtor)

Marcette S Greyson (Debtor)

Represented By: MICHELLE LEE

Represented By: MAGGIE S SOBOLESKI

Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK

Represented By: PROSE:

Represented By: PROSE:

Represented By: MICHELLE LEE

Represented By: JOHN M. HYAMS

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed:

07/10/2025

07/10/2025

:07/11/2025

07/11/2025

:07/14/2025

:07/14/2025

07/14/2025
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