UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, August 11, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

<u>09:00 AM</u> 25-11960-pmm	Marjorie Sherise Fisher (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 05/16/2025
09:30 AM 25-12316-djb	Robert W. Bilger (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 06/09/2025
09:45 AM	Nobelt W. Bilger (Debtor)	Represented by. DAVID IVI. OF LIN	Date 1 lieu. 00/03/2023
25-12375-pmm 10:15 AM	Chamae Bradshaw (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
25-12376-djb 10:30 AM	Rhonda D. Hammond (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
25-12377-amc	Darlene Y. Sanders (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
10:45 AM 25-11834-djb	Pinkney J Miles, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 05/08/2025
11:00 AM 25-10989-djb	Michael S Anderson (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 03/12/2025
11:15 AM 25-11691-amc	Richard L Groves (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 04/30/2025
11:30 AM	` '		
25-11693-djb	Raheel Paul (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 04/30/2025

TrSeitzer 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT W. SEITZER

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

09:00 AM			
25-12696-pmm	Tracy Ray Craft and Phillip Walter Craft (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD		Date Filed: 07/03/2025
<u>09:10 AM</u>			
25-12695-amc	Kimberly Bokeko (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/03/2025
09:20 AM			
25-12697-pmm	Leslie Candelario (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 07/03/2025
09:30 AM			
25-12698-pmm	Rodreen J. Howell (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/03/2025
09:40 AM			
25-12701-pmm	Shane Allen Huyett (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 07/03/2025
09:50 AM			
25-12699-djb	Sophony Sime (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 07/03/2025

10:00 AM			
25-12754-pmm	Robert J. Ringhoffer (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
10:10 AM 25-12700-djb	James J Hepner (Debtor)	Represented By: KELLY P. YOUNG	Date Filed: 07/03/2025
10:20 AM 25-12759-pmm	Pablo Joel Morales Melendez (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 07/10/2025
10:30 AM 25-12704-amc	Alice Harris (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 07/06/2025
10:50 AM 25-12722-pmm	Anthony Patrick Sherman, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 07/08/2025
11:00 AM 25-12791-pmm	Adriano Santana Rincon (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
11:10 AM 25-12724-amc	Ramadas Venkata Pulapaka (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 07/08/2025
11:20 AM 25-12795-pmm	Jose Luis Etanislao-Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: DOUGLAS STUART WORTMAN	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
11:30 AM 25-12728-pmm	Mark M Pires (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 07/08/2025
11:40 AM 25-12799-pmm	Patricia Ann lezzi (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 07/14/2025
11:50 AM 25-12730-djb	Latoya N. Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: DONALD WILLIFORD	Date Filed: 07/08/2025
12:00 PM 25-12805-pmm	Sean Michael Vasey (Debtor)	Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN	Date Filed: 07/14/2025
12:10 PM 25-12735-djb	Kimberly Michele Boddy (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 07/08/2025
12:20 PM 25-12808-pmm	Lisa Ann Fink (Debtor)	Represented By: MARK C. VAN HORN	Date Filed: 07/14/2025
<u>01:00 PM</u> 25-12815-pmm	Scott Richard McGee, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 07/15/2025
01:10 PM 25-12737-amc	Eric Foster (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
01:20 PM 25-12834-amc	Martin Food Group, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/16/2025
01:30 PM 25-12738-djb	Maritza Bastone (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
01:40 PM 25-12836-djb	John V. Guillama and Amanda P. Guillama (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/16/2025
<u>01:50 PM</u> 25-12743-amc	Alisha A. Anderson (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
02:00 PM 25-12814-amc	Sherry Lynn Selagy (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 07/15/2025
02:20 PM 25-12816-amc	Robert Henderson (Debtor)	Represented By: JONATHAN H. STANWOOD	Date Filed: 07/15/2025
02:30 PM 25-12762-djb	Nadia Imes (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 07/10/2025
02:40 PM 25-12832-pmm	Denlis Estevez Lopez (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/16/2025

02:50 PM 25-12764-djb	Hope M. White (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 07/10/2025
03:00 PM	Tiope III. Willie (Bostol)	represented by: mornical and	Bato 1 1104. 01/10/2020
25-12772-amc	Vernell Bailey (Debtor)	Represented By: MAGGIE S SOBOLESKI	Date Filed: 07/10/2025
03:10 PM			
25-12778-djb	Aminah Rashaia Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
03:20 PM			
25-12782-amc	Camael Tsaphka Rutchee Dejean Germain (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
03:30 PM			
25-12798-djb	Zahmira Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 07/14/2025
03:40 PM			
25-12803-djb	Cecily Charlene Riley (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 07/14/2025
03:50 PM			
25-12810-djb	Marcette S Greyson (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. HYAMS	Date Filed: 07/14/2025